
＞3位決定戦＜

＞5～8位決定戦＜

OT14

東京理科大学

千葉大学

立教大学

慶應義塾大学Ｗ

早稲田大学

慶應義塾大学Ｈ

明星大学

日本大学

國學院大學

東邦大学

法政大学Ａ

OT28
決勝

優勝

OT13

OT21

OT27

東京学芸大学

成蹊大学

筑波大学

横浜国立大学

埼玉大学

東洋大学

国際基督教大学

法政大学Ｆ

宇都宮大学

上智大学

文教大学

首都大学東京

東京外国語大学

日本体育大学

明治大学

3位
OT27の敗者

OT30の敗者

OT32 5位 7位 OT33
OT24の敗者 OT31の敗者

OT31
OT25の敗者

OT30
OT23の敗者

OT7

OT17

OT23

OT22の敗者

OT26の敗者

OT29

◇第9回東日本ジュニアカップ・オープンの部トーナメント表◇

OT10

OT11

OT12

OT20

OT25

OT8

OT18

OT24

OT9

OT19

OT1

OT22

OT15

OT3

OT2

獨協大学

法政大学Ｅ

北里大学

OT4

OT26

OT5

OT16

OT6



＞9～16位決定戦＜

＞13～16位決定戦＜

OT38
OT16の敗者

OT35
OT17の敗者

OT14の敗者

OT34
OT15の敗者

OT40 9位 11位 OT41
OT18の敗者 OT39の敗者

OT36
OT19の敗者

OT34の敗者

OT42
OT35の敗者

OT39
OT20の敗者

OT37
OT21の敗者

OT42の敗者

OT44 13位 15位 OT45
OT36の敗者 OT43の敗者

OT43
OT37の敗者

OT38の敗者



＞17～29位決定戦＜

＞21～24位決定戦＜

＞25～29位決定戦＜

OT1の敗者

OT2の敗者

OT6の敗者

OT7の敗者

OT3の敗者

OT4の敗者

OT5の敗者

OT11の敗者

OT12の敗者

OT8の敗者

OT9の敗者

OT10の敗者

OT60
OT54の敗者

OT51の敗者

OT59
OT52の敗者 OT59の敗者

OT61 21位 23位 OT62
OT53の敗者 OT60の敗者

OT13の敗者

OT49の敗者

OT50の敗者

OT46の敗者

OT47の敗者

OT48の敗者

OT64

OT66

OT65

OT63

OT6827位

OT65の敗者

OT63の敗者
OT67

OT64の敗者
25位

OT52

OT57

OT56

OT54

OT50

OT49

OT53

OT46

OT51

OT47

OT55

OT48

OT55の敗者

19位 OT58
OT56の敗者

17位


